Referral

Duke, Select
Specialty Hospital
Duke

Duke

Duke

NJHA, Cone Health
NJHA, AzHHA,
Hugh Chatham
Cone Health

The following businesses were identifed by NCHA Strategic Partners and referred by NCHA members and other partners.

Company

CRC Disaster Response Experts
RestorePro

Terracon Consultants

Carolina Restoration Services
Service Master Restore

ServPro
Best Roofing and Restoration

Contact Name
Rick Cooper

Dave Smith
Sara Riggenbach

Dan Palfreeman

Contact Phone Website

919-215-1035
919-215-1046
913-481-9911
919-469-1955
866-971-4923

336-648-3300
336-541-6595

callCRC.com
trustrestorepro.com
terracon.com
carolinarestorationservices.com
servicemasterpro.com

servpro.com
bestroofingcarolinas.com

Headquartered

Apex, NC

Raleigh, NC
Corporate office KS
Morrisville, NC

Greensboro, NC

Credentials

Accredited by BBB
many certifications
Accredited by BBB

many certifications

For more information, pleast contact Jody Fleming, Vice President of NCHA Strategic Partners at 919-677-4130 or jfleming@ncha.org09/15/2018



The following businesses were identifed by NCHA Strategic Partners and referred by NCHA members and other partners.

Email

disasterresponse@terracon.com

For more information, pleast contact Jody Fleming, Vice President of NCHA Strategic Partners at 919-677-4130 or jfleming@ncha.org09/15/2018





