Referral	Company	Contact Name	Contact Phone	Website	Headquartered	Credentials
Duke, Select						
Specialty Hospital	CRC Disaster Response Experts	Rick Cooper	919-215-1035	callCRC.com	Apex, NC	
Duke	RestorePro	Dave Smith	919-215-1046	trustrestorepro.com	Raleigh, NC	Accredited by BBB
Duke	Terracon Consultants	Sara Riggenbach	913-481-9911	terracon.com	Corporate office KS	many certifications
Duke	Carolina Restoration Services		919-469-1955	carolinarestorationservices.com	Morrisville, NC	Accredited by BBB
NJHA, Cone Health	Service Master Restore		866-971-4923	servicemasterpro.com		
NJHA, AzHHA,						
Hugh Chatham	ServPro	Dan Palfreeman	336-648-3300	servpro.com		many certifications
Cone Health	Best Roofing and Restoration		336-541-6595	bestroofingcarolinas.com	Greensboro, NC	

The following businesses were identifed by NCHA Strategic Partners and referred by NCHA members and other partners.	

Email

disasterresponse@terracon.com